
1 45

2 2

3 6

4 3

5 21

6 54

7 81

8 79

9 95

10 26

11 52

12 49

13 44

14 62

15 0

13
Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

Paris Frere Harris 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Jenna Turner Chambers 0

Brianna Hamilton Chambers 0

Giuliana Slaughter Brazos 0

Mackenzie Dobbs Galveston 0

Colton Mitchel Lee 0

Kyra Lewis Liberty 0

Evelyn Smith Galveston 0

Phoenix Ray Lee 0

Jaelyn Devecchio Brazoria 1

Susanna Magee Brazos 0

Shannon McConkey Brazoria 3

Gabrielle Hoffman Brazoria 2

Sydney Shaw Chambers 4

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

0

0

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Poles

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County



1 109

2 5

3 45

4 81

5 3

6 6

7 95

8 52

9 26

10 21

11 54

12 79

13 48

14 2

15 44

15
Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

Shannon McConkey Brazoria 0

Brianna Hamilton Chambers 0

Colton Mitchel Lee 0

Jenna Turner Chambers 0

Susanna Magee Brazos 0

Evelyn Smith Galveston 0

Mackenzie Dobbs Galveston 0

Giuliana Slaughter Brazos 0

Gabrielle Hoffman Brazoria 0

Kyra Lewis Liberty 0

Phoenix Ray Lee 1

Jaelyn Devecchio Brazoria 0

Jessica Harper Brazoria 3

Sydney Shaw Chambers 2

Lauren Holtkamp Montgomery 4

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

0

0

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Sr Barrels

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County



1 54

2 21

3 6

4 95

5 45

6 26

7 2

8 3

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

8
Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Jaelyn Devecchio Brazoria 0

#N/A #N/A 0

Giuliana Slaughter Brazos 0

Shannon McConkey Brazoria 0

Kyra Lewis Liberty 0

Sydney Shaw Chambers 0

Susanna Magee Brazos 2

Gabrielle Hoffman Brazoria 1

Evelyn Smith Galveston 3

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

0

0

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Stakes

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County


